
North America Multinational Team

Pacific North Region

Sam Duong  
Multinational Manager
Samuel.Duong@chubb.com 
628.998.1726

Pacific South Region

Peter Clabby 
Multinational Manager
peter.clabby@chubb.com 
415.583.2115

Southwest Region – Dallas

Bobby McNulty
Multinational Manager
robert.mcNulty@chubb.com
214.662.2626

Southwest Region – Houston

Kim Collado
Multinational Manager
kimberly.collado@chubb.com
832.963.3294

Northeast Region

Regina Debenedictis
Multinational Manager
rdebenedictis@chubb.com
617.320.5756

NY/NJ Region

Jackie Westby
Multinational Manager
jacqueline.westby@chubb.com
347.882.0145

Mid-Atlantic Region

Jeb Diehl
Multinational Manager
jeb.diehl@chubb.com
215.452.7494

Southeast Region

Andrew Bell
Multinational Manager
andrew.bell@chubb.com
678.858.1327

Midwest Region

Andrew Fleming
Multinational Manager

312.250.2045

Executive 
Management Team

Tim Benson  
Multinational Leader
timothy.benson@chubb.com 
302.290.6656

Erica Nolda 
Field Operations Leader
 erica.nolda@chubb.com 
312.316.6598

Katelyn Lay               
Product Leader
katelyn.lay@chubb.com 
213.612.5454

Tom Caputo
Sales and Marketing Leader
tom.caputo@chubb.com 
215.688.7217

International 
Risk Management

Joerg Reinholdt
  

917.613.3757

Defense Base Act

Kerry Battersby
Kerry.battersby@chubb.com  
215.872.8857




